
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

BABA HOUSE KEEPING & FACILITIES PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0019291000

12

FEB-2019

14-MAR-2019 14:4107-MAR-2019

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

MAR-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 28276199

Total Members 173

              
0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,25,963

Total Refund Advance         56,143

         21,329Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           9,397

Unexempted

       1,82,106

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the memberECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
Share

EDLI

       13,697MR. ABHA
SHARMA           615          8861 100804486334 N.A.        7,387             2        7,387ABHA

SHARMA -        7,387             0          271 -

       16,560AFJAL         1,166        1,6802 100966959808 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AFJAL -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,584AJAY         1,215        1,7503 101380375476 N.A.       14,584             3       14,584AJAY KUMAR -       14,584             0          535 -

       17,329MR.
AMIRUDDIN         1,166        1,6804 101292084993 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000AMIRUDDIN -       14,000             0          514 -

       10,209MR. AMIT
KUMAR           850        1,2255 101292084986 N.A.       10,210             8       10,210AMIT KUMAR -       10,210             0          375 -

       11,026MR. AMIT
VERMA           491          7086 101261696432 N.A.        5,896             7        5,896AMIT VERMA           217        5,896             0          217           491

       10,376MR. ANIL           461          6647 100844994593 N.A.        5,533             8        5,533ANIL -        5,533             0          203 -

        1,032ANIL KUMAR            86          1248 101020722637 N.A.        1,032            13        1,032ANIL KUMAR            38        1,032             0           38            86

       14,000ANIL KUMAR         1,166        1,6809 101020722709 N.A.       14,000             4       14,000ANIL KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       10,979ANITA           639          92110 100085328233 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675ANITA -        7,675             0          282 -

       11,327ANJALI           505          72811 101417648136 N.A.        6,064             6        6,064ANJALI           223        6,064             0          223           505

        7,066ARUN           307          44212 100090272171 N.A.        3,685            15        3,685ARUN -        3,685             0          135 -
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       13,397ASHA           601          86613 100470816698 N.A.        7,219             2        7,219ASHA -        7,219             0          265 -

       13,697ASHA           615          88614 101061708389 N.A.        7,387             2        7,387ASHA -        7,387             0          271 -

        6,521ASHA           282          40615 101417648209 N.A.        3,383            16        3,383ASHA           124        3,383             0          124           282

       16,208ASHISH           641          92416 101339697067 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700ASHISH
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

        7,700             0          283
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       17,500ASHISH KUMAR         1,250        2,10017 101141727098 N.A.       15,000             0       17,500ASHISH -       15,000             0          850 -

       19,633MR. ASHISH
KUMAR         1,166        1,68018 101292085006 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000ASHISH

KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,171ASHOK KUMAR           498          71719 100822217358 N.A.        5,976             7        5,976ASHOK -        5,976             0          219 -

        8,938MR. BABITA           394          56820 100805328241 N.A.        4,730            11        4,730BABITA -        4,730             0          174 -

       14,536BABITA
CHAUHAN           641          92421 100822616339 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700BABITA

CHAUHAN -        7,700             0          283 -

       14,681BABITA DEVI           641          92422 101339697051 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700BABITA DEVI           283        7,700             0          283           641

       11,594BABU LAL           966        1,39123 101279362744 N.A.       11,595             5       11,595BABU LAL           425       11,595             0          425           966

       16,935BACHAN           641          92424 100532206117 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700BACHAN
SINGH -        7,700             0          283 -

       15,167BALBIR         1,250        1,82025 101255311028 N.A.       15,000             2       15,167BALBIR
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       15,000             0          570
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than
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       13,417BANTY         1,118        1,61026 101020722587 N.A.       13,417             5       13,417BANTY Deactivated       13,417             0          492 Deactivated

       17,841MR. BHAGAT
SINGH         1,166        1,68027 101292084938 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000BHAGAT

SINGH -       14,000             0          514 -

        5,315BHUPESH
TIWARI           443          63828 100604854824 N.A.        5,315            18        5,315BHUPESH

TIWARI -        5,315             0          195 -

       14,536BIJLI           641          92429 100528694139 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700BIJLI -        7,700             0          283 -

       15,481BINDRA TYAGI           641          92430 101339697046 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700BINDRA
TYAGI Deactivated        7,700             0          283 Deactivated

        8,175MR.
CHANDRAWATI           359          51631 100846544774 N.A.        4,304            13        4,304CHANDA -        4,304             0          157 -

       11,532DEEPA           515          74132 101122564727 N.A.        6,179             6        6,179DEEPA -        6,179             0          226 -

       11,436MR. DEEPAK
MISHRA           510          73533 101307623134 N.A.        6,124             6        6,124DEEPAK

MISHRA -        6,124             0          225 -

       14,769
MR.
DEEPENDER
SINGH RAWAT

        1,166        1,68034 101292084955 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000
DEEPENDER
SINGH
RAWAT

-       14,000             0          514 -

        9,556MR. DEEPU
DEVI           423          60935 100806074864 N.A.        5,074            10        5,074DEEPU DEVI -        5,074             0          186 -

        8,159DHARMENDAR           358          51636 101138763518 N.A.        4,296            13        4,296DHARMENDA
R -        4,296             0          158 -

       12,989DHARMVEER           582          83937 100823738634 N.A.        6,991             3        6,991DHARMVEER -        6,991             0          257 -

          584DHIRAJ KUMAR            49           7038 101020722685 N.A.          584            27          584DHIRAJ
KUMAR -          584             0           21 -
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       19,121DOLLY         1,166        1,68039 100823901312 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000DOLLY -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,646FULO DEVI           520          74940 100780307378 N.A.        6,243             6        6,243FULO DEVI -        6,243             0          229 -

        4,335MR. GAURAV           180          25941 101095402285 N.A.        2,162            21        2,162GAURAV -        2,162             0           79 -

       18,866GAURAV KUMAR         1,166        1,68042 101369822945 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000GAURAV
KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

        6,417GAUTOM           535          77043 101277827848 N.A.        6,417            18        6,417GAUTAM -        6,417             0          235 -

       12,840GEETA I           575          82944 100824292783 N.A.        6,908             3        6,908GEETA I -        6,908             0          254 -

       17,073MS. GUDDIYA         1,166        1,68045 101259133640 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000GUDDIYA
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,000             0          514
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,512GULSHAN         1,166        1,68046 100873413376 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000GULSHAN -       14,000             0          514 -

        7,578HARVEER SINGH           599          86247 100806849862 N.A.        7,185             0        7,185HARVEER
SINGH -        7,185             0          263 -

       20,402INDERPAL         1,166        1,68048 100901484214 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000INDERPAL -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,273INTIZAR           503          72449 100824803023 N.A.        6,034             7        6,034INTIZAR -        6,034             0          221 -

        7,777MR. JAGWATI           340          49050 101234263816 N.A.        4,081            14        4,081JAGWATI -        4,081             0          150 -

       10,500JANMAY JAY
KHANGAR           875        1,26051 101095402696 N.A.       10,500            10       10,500JANMAY JAY

KHANGAR -       10,500             0          385 -
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       20,146JEETI         1,166        1,68052 101339697098 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000JEETI
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,000             0          514
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

        5,429JEEWAN           231          33353 100848622137 N.A.        2,772            18        2,772JEEWAN -        2,772             0          102 -

       19,121JITENDRA
KUMAR         1,166        1,68054 101292084940 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000JITENDRA

KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

        8,035JOGINDRA           412          59455 101406907026 N.A.        4,950             7        4,950JOGINDRA           182        4,950             0          182           412

        9,802KAILASH
KUMAR           639          92156 101355326247 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675KAILASH

KUMAR           282        7,675             0          282           639

       19,378MR. KAMLA         1,166        1,68057 100807453095 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000KAMLA DEVI -       14,000             0          514 -

        8,175MR. KAMLESH           359          51658 100849083101 N.A.        4,304            13        4,304KAMLESH -        4,304             0          157 -

       20,402KAMLESH         1,166        1,68059 100187912064 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000KAMLESH -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,417KRISHAN         1,118        1,61060 101020722692 N.A.       13,417             5       13,417KISHAN           492       13,417             0          492         1,118

       11,646LAJJAWATI           520          74961 101339697120 N.A.        6,243             6        6,243LAJJAWATI           229        6,243             0          229           520

       10,283LAL SINGH           457          65862 100825972684 N.A.        5,481             9        5,481LAL SINGH -        5,481             0          201 -

       18,354MS. LAXMI         1,166        1,68063 100205013844 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000LAXMI -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,982MRS. LAXMI           536          77264 101276099920 N.A.        6,430             5        6,430LAXMI           236        6,430             0          236           536
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       12,834LOVER         1,069        1,54065 101276282147 N.A.       12,834             6       12,834LOVER -       12,834             0          471 -

       12,230MAHROON           547          78866 100471908843 N.A.        6,567             5        6,567MAHROON -        6,567             0          241 -

       16,305MR. MANISH
KUMAR OJHA         1,166        1,68067 101234263863 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MANISH

KUMAR OJHA Deactivated       14,000             0          514 Deactivated

       11,279MR. MANISH
YADAV           503          72468 100850272516 N.A.        6,036             7        6,036MANISH

YADAV -        6,036             0          221 -

       21,425MANJU         1,166        1,68069 100875637634 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MANJU -       14,000             0          514 -

       14,584MANMOHAN         1,215        1,75070 101179834079 N.A.       14,584             3       14,584MANMOHAN -       14,584             0          535 -

       13,270MANOHAR           595          85871 100876339261 N.A.        7,147             3        7,147MANOHAR -        7,147             0          263 -

       15,063MANOJ KUMAR           641          92472 101406907019 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700MANOJ
KUMAR

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
        7,700             0          283

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than

        8,724
MR.
MANORAMA
RAWAT

          639          92173 101331379857 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675MANORAMA
RAWAT           282        7,675             0          282           639

       14,000MAYA         1,166        1,68074 100224257247 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MAYA -       14,000             0          514 -

        6,823MAYA           296          42675 100826658446 N.A.        3,550            16        3,550MAYA -        3,550             0          130 -

       15,063MR. MD
MANJUR           641          92476 101191706980 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700MD MANJUR -        7,700             0          283 -

        7,940MEENA           348          50177 101417648115 N.A.        4,175            13        4,175MEENA           153        4,175             0          153           348
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        7,753MR. MEENA
DEVI           339          48878 101234263828 N.A.        4,070            14        4,070MEENA DEVI           149        4,070             0          149           339

        9,899MEERA           439          63279 100826742043 N.A.        5,266             9        5,266MEERA -        5,266             0          193 -

       17,841MS. MITHLESH         1,166        1,68080 100228425152 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MITHLESH -       14,000             0          514 -

       18,866MOHD. SEHZAD         1,166        1,68081 101328479021 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000MOHD
SHEHZAD -       14,000             0          514 -

        8,175MR. NAND RANI           359          51682 100876595104 N.A.        4,304            13        4,304NAND RANI -        4,304             0          157 -

        2,042NARENDER           170          24583 101339697112 N.A.        2,040            24        2,040NARENDER Deactivated        2,040             0           75 Deactivated

       18,728NARENDER
SINGH         1,166        1,68084 100876643536 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000NARENDER

SINGH -       14,000             0          514 -

       12,061MR. NAWALAK
RAY           539          77785 100851501778 N.A.        6,474             5        6,474NAWALAK

RAY -        6,474             0          238 -

        9,042NETAR SINGH
NEGI           753        1,08586 101339697108 N.A.        9,040            10        9,040NETAR SINGH

NEGI           332        9,040             0          332           753

       14,000OM PRAKASH
SINGH         1,166        1,68087 101017183982 N.A.       14,000             4       14,000OM PRAKASH -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,230PANKAJ GAUR           594          85588 101331169322 N.A.        7,125             3        7,125PANKAJ GAUR -        7,125             0          261 -

        7,940PARAS           348          50189 101417648170 N.A.        4,175            13        4,175PARAS           153        4,175             0          153           348

        8,248PARVEEN           362          52190 101122564696 N.A.        4,345            13        4,345PARVEEN -        4,345             0          159 -
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        9,360PAWAN KUMAR           414          59691 101417648213 N.A.        4,967            10        4,967PAWAN
KUMAR           182        4,967             0          182           414

       15,167PEETAM         1,250        1,82092 101292084046 N.A.       15,000             2       15,167PEETAM -       15,000             0          570 -

       18,354PINKY         1,166        1,68093 100828152586 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000PINKY -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,959MR. PINTU
KUMAR           996        1,43594 101292084929 N.A.       11,960             5       11,960PINTU

KUMAR -       11,960             0          439 -

       10,376MR. PRADEEP           461          66495 100852288414 N.A.        5,533             8        5,533PRADEEP -        5,533             0          203 -

       20,146MR. PREM
SHANKAR         1,166        1,68096 101330438088 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000PREM

SHANKAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       20,146PREMA         1,166        1,68097 100828437733 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000PREMA -       14,000             0          514 -

       20,146PRITI RAJPUT         1,166        1,68098 101287719520 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000PRITI RAJPUT
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,000             0          514
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       10,209PRIYANKA DEVI           850        1,22599 101369823005 N.A.       10,210             8       10,210PRIYANKA
DEVI           375       10,210             0          375           850

       16,766QASHNPAL PAL         1,166        1,680100 101406907061 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000QASHNPAL
PAL

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
       14,000             0          514

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than

        3,681RAHMAT JAHAN           150          216101 101417648158 N.A.        1,796            22        1,796RAHMAT
JAHAN            66        1,796             0           66           150

       14,512MR. RAHUL
KUMAR         1,166        1,680102 101292085010 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAHUL

KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,135RAJ BALA           504          726103 100906710118 N.A.        6,050             6        6,050RAJ BALA -        6,050             0          222 -
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       13,620RAJA           612          881104 101339697079 N.A.        7,343             2        7,343RAJA           269        7,343             0          269           612

        7,262RAJENDER II           316          455105 100529316345 N.A.        3,795            15        3,795RAJENDER II -        3,795             0          139 -

       10,678RAJESH           475          684106 100828933235 N.A.        5,701             8        5,701RAJESH -        5,701             0          209 -

       10,678MR. RAJNI           475          684107 101191184112 N.A.        5,701             8        5,701RAJNI -        5,701             0          209 -

       20,146MR. RAJNI         1,166        1,680108 101234263837 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAJNI
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,000             0          514
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       10,479RAJO           466          671109 100829036236 N.A.        5,591             8        5,591RAJO -        5,591             0          205 -

       11,982MR. RAKESH PAL           536          772110 101234263757 N.A.        6,430             5        6,430RAKESH PAL           236        6,430             0          236           536

       12,339RAM BAHADUR           639          921111 100300821170 N.A.        7,675             0        7,675RAM
BAHADUR -        7,675             0          282 -

       11,667RAM SHUBHASH           972        1,400112 101020722628 N.A.       11,667             8       11,667RAM
SHUBASH           428       11,667             0          428           972

       24,243MR. RAMVILASH
KUMAR         1,166        1,680113 101261696409 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RAMVILASH

KUMAR

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
       14,000             0          514

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than

       14,920RANI           641          924114 100829381307 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700RANI -        7,700             0          283 -

       14,936REENA           641          924115 100529625779 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700REENA -        7,700             0          283 -

        8,256REKHA           362          522116 100507028516 N.A.        4,351            13        4,351REKHA -        4,351             0          160 -
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        5,694MR. REKHA DEVI           243          351117 101234263800 N.A.        2,921            18        2,921REKHA DEVI           108        2,921             0          108           243

       12,230REKHA DEVI           547          788118 101417648094 N.A.        6,567             5        6,567REKHA
SINGH           241        6,567             0          241           547

       19,890MR. RINKU         1,166        1,680119 101261696413 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000RINKU
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,000             0          514
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       13,884MR. ROHIT           619          891120 101234263109 N.A.        7,425             1        7,425ROHIT           272        7,425             0          272           619

        9,968MS. ROSHNI           442          637121 101095402271 N.A.        5,305             9        5,305ROSHNI -        5,305             0          195 -

        5,962MS. RUBY
ANSARI           256          368122 100879055729 N.A.        3,069            17        3,069RUBY ANSARI -        3,069             0          112 -

       20,658SACHIN         1,166        1,680123 101266355661 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SACHIN -       14,000             0          514 -

       23,217MR. SACHIN
KUMAR RAGHAV         1,166        1,680124 101163248317 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000

SACHIN
KUMAR
RAGHAV

-       14,000             0          514 -

       19,121MR. SAIF         1,166        1,680125 100854478804 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SAIF -       14,000             0          514 -

       18,866MR. SAMINA         1,166        1,680126 101234263844 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SAMINA
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,000             0          514
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

        4,084MR. SANDEEP           340          490127 100854591303 N.A.        4,085            20        4,085SANDEEP -        4,085             0          150 -

       11,904MR. SANJAY           532          766128 100811082158 N.A.        6,386             5        6,386SANJAY -        6,386             0          234 -

       11,982SANJAY KUMAR           536          772129 101234263761 N.A.        6,430             5        6,430SANJAY
KUMAR -        6,430             0          236 -

11 / 16DSSHD0019291000 / FEB-2019 / 14-MAR-2019 14:41



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the memberECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
Share

EDLI

       11,982SANJAY SHARMA           536          772130 101339697080 N.A.        6,430             5        6,430SANJAY
SHARMA           236        6,430             0          236           536

       11,594SANTOSH
KUMAR           966        1,391131 101325139235 N.A.       11,595             5       11,595SANTOSH

KUMAR           425       11,595             0          425           966

       12,542SANTOSH
MANDAL         1,045        1,505132 101318064715 N.A.       12,540             3       12,540SANTOSH

MANDAL -       12,540             0          460 -

       11,162SARITA           497          716133 101122564715 N.A.        5,970             7        5,970SARITA -        5,970             0          219 -

       12,230SAROJ           547          788134 101417648104 N.A.        6,567             5        6,567SAROJ           241        6,567             0          241           547

       13,696SATYA BALA           615          886135 100830592276 N.A.        7,387             2        7,387SATYA BALA -        7,387             0          271 -

        7,164SAVITRI DEVI           312          449136 101122564683 N.A.        3,740            15        3,740SAVITRI DEVI -        3,740             0          137 -

       17,585SEEMA DEVI         1,166        1,680137 101376612178 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SEEMA DEVI -       14,000             0          514 -

       12,814SHAKUNTALA           574          827138 100471693612 N.A.        6,894             3        6,894SHAKUNTALA -        6,894             0          253 -

        8,549SHAKUNTLA
DEVI           376          542139 101406907074 N.A.        4,513            12        4,513SHAKUNTLA

DEVI           166        4,513             0          166           376

       18,610MS. SHAMIM         1,166        1,680140 100346994096 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SHAMIM -       14,000             0          514 -

        7,555SHASHI DEVI           330          475141 101406907088 N.A.        3,960            14        3,960SHASHI DEVI           145        3,960             0          145           330

       15,023SHER SINGH         1,166        1,680142 100909301316 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SHER SINGH -       14,000             0          514 -
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       19,889SHOBHA DEVI         1,166        1,680143 101369822950 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000SHOBHA
DEVI -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,646SITA           520          749144 100966983993 N.A.        6,243             6        6,243SITA -        6,243             0          229 -

       12,059MR. SUBHASH           539          777145 100855798466 N.A.        6,471             5        6,471SUBHASH -        6,471             0          238 -

       12,059SUBHASH           539          777146 100831252409 N.A.        6,471             5        6,471SUBHASH -        6,471             0          238 -

       10,452SUDESH           464          669147 101417648191 N.A.        5,574             8        5,574SUDESH           205        5,574             0          205           464

       11,436MR. SUMIT
KUMAR           510          735148 101261696445 N.A.        6,124             6        6,124SUMIT

KUMAR           225        6,124             0          225           510

       10,671MS. SUNANDA           475          684149 100880932623 N.A.        5,698             8        5,698SUNANDA -        5,698             0          209 -

       11,646SUNITA           520          749150 100780503616 N.A.        6,243             6        6,243SUNITA -        6,243             0          229 -

       11,646SUNITA           520          749151 100780422569 N.A.        6,243             6        6,243SUNITA -        6,243             0          229 -

       10,694SUNITA I           476          685152 100831505136 N.A.        5,709             8        5,709SUNITA I -        5,709             0          209 -

        7,504SURAJ KUMAR           327          472153 101228660636 N.A.        3,930            14        3,930SURAJ
KUMAR           145        3,930             0          145           327

       16,535MR. SURESH
KUMAR           641          924154 101191706174 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700SURESH

KUMAR -        7,700             0          283 -

        4,882SURESH KUMAR           206          296155 100691249749 N.A.        2,467            20        2,467SURESH
KUMAR -        2,467             0           90 -
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        8,159SUSHIL           358          516156 100831653547 N.A.        4,296            13        4,296SUSHIL -        4,296             0          158 -

       10,109TEJPAL SINGH           449          646157 101406907003 N.A.        5,385             9        5,385TEJPAL
SINGH           197        5,385             0          197           449

       10,209TULSI           850        1,225158 100881823312 N.A.       10,210             8       10,210TULSI -       10,210             0          375 -

       11,964URMILA           535          770159 100832342631 N.A.        6,419             5        6,419URMILA -        6,419             0          235 -

       19,633MS. URMILA
DEVI         1,166        1,680160 100881954604 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000URMILA DEVI -       14,000             0          514 -

       13,417VIKKI         1,118        1,610161 101081564782 N.A.       13,417             5       13,417VICKY           492       13,417             0          492         1,118

       20,402VIJAY         1,166        1,680162 101196305707 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VIJAY  KUMAR -       14,000             0          514 -

       11,111VIKAS           925        1,333163 101297868399 N.A.       11,110             6       11,110VIKAS           408       11,110             0          408           925

       13,999VIMLA           641          924164 100780416378 N.A.        7,700             0        7,700VIMLA -        7,700             0          283 -

       13,680VIMLA           614          885165 100832684624 N.A.        7,376             2        7,376VIMLA -        7,376             0          271 -

       14,584VINOD KUMAR
CHAUHAN         1,215        1,750166 101020722713 N.A.       14,584             3       14,584

VINOD
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

          535       14,584             0          535         1,215

       20,913MR. VIPIN         1,166        1,680167 101330438116 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VIPIN Deactivated       14,000             0          514 Deactivated

       20,658VIRENDRA
SINGH         1,166        1,680168 101406907042 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000VIRENDRA

SINGH

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
       14,000             0          514

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
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        1,606VISHAL            53           77169 100882432373 N.A.          638            26          638VISHAL -          638             0           24 -

       17,500VISHWANATH         1,250        2,100170 100989602757 N.A.       15,000             0       17,500VISHWANAT
H -       15,000             0          850 -

       17,329XAVIER LAKRA         1,166        1,680171 101213540589 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000XAVIER
LAKRA -       14,000             0          514 -

       10,889
MR.
YADUVANSH
SAXENA

          485          698172 101191184108 N.A.        5,819             7        5,819YADUVANSH
SAXENA -        5,819             0          213 -

       15,536MR. YASHODA         1,166        1,680173 101276027554 N.A.       14,000             0       14,000YASHODA
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than

       14,000             0          514
Gross/EPF

wages
greatter than
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this member

EC10005
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EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

Challan Details :

Head A/C 1 ( A/C 2 ( A/C 10 ( A/C 21 ( A/C 22 (

Administration Charges 0 7,588 0 0 0

Employer's Share Of Contribution 46,746 0 1,04,634 7,568 0

Employee's Share Of Contribution 1,82,106 0 0 0 0

Total 2,28,852 7,588 1,04,634 7,568 0

Total Amount ( ) : 3,48,642

TRRN Number : 1041903004754
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : FEB-2019
Status : Payment Confirmed

) ) ) ) )

Challan Details https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntry...

1 of 1 28-Mar-19, 1:19 PM




